

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2392/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2012 in CRLOP  
(MD)No.16853/2011 of The HIGHCOURT OF MADRAS AT MADURAI)

SURESH JOHNDAVID

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE KANYAKUMARI DIST Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,anticipatory bail)

Date: 04/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sabarish Subramanian,Adv.  
Mr. Piraburama Subramanian,Adv.  
Mr. Brijinder Kurana,Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Exemption from filing certified copy of the  
impugned order and exemption from filing OT are allowed.  
Issue notice returnable in two weeks.  
Dasti in addition.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master